RECK	51991			그는 사람은 것을 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것을 하는 것을 수가 있다.	
[12] 전 11 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12	RDING REQUESTED BY	289	89		
				Vol. M85	^D age <u>1269(</u>
Abre	WHEN RECEIBED MAIL TO				
Address 6400 s	. Camp, Esq. Tyre & Brown, Inc Sunset Building WOOd, CA 90028				
Address 4444 L City & Burban	ck Holdings of fornia, Inc. akeside Drivo				
n an			SPACE ABOVE	THIS LINE FOR REC	ORDER'S USE
ASSTS. POL. NO. TO 406.2 CA (10-	C	orporatio	on Grant D	hee	
The under	signed grantor(a) deal	RNISHED BY TIT	LE INSURANCE AND	RUST COMPANY	ومرجوع والمراجع والمراجع المراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع المراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع
() comput () comput () Uninco	ted on full value of property ted on full value less value of proported on full value less value of	f liens and en	cumbrances romain	•	
FOR A VA	LUABLE CONSIDERATION,	receipt of whi	ch is been by	and and	
				wledged, Gill	Cattle Co.,
S-D Rand interest	on organized under the laws Ch Co., a Californ in	f the state of	Oregon	hereby GRANTS to	
the followin			u Partnersh	ip, an undivi	ded 1/2
County of	Klamath		tate of Galifornia	Oregon:	
thence No South 66	g at the quarter s 38 South, Range 8 8 feet; thence Wes one is the place co orth 66° West 1000 Past 1000 feet; hing, in the Count	f beginni feet; th	et to a sto ing; thence	ne marked wit South 24° Wes	thence
			e de la companya de l		
This deed vested in Volume M7 Klamath C	is given without the Grantee. Dee 4, Page 15439, in Dunty, Oregon.	considera d being o the recor	ation to cor corrected is rds of the C	firm title al deed recorde ounty Clerk c	lready ed in of
In Witness W	hereof and and	caused its corr	Orate non-		
thereunto duly Dated. Seot	cuted by its authorized iember 17, 1984.	F	resident and	to be affixed hereto	and this instru- Secretary
STATE OF CALIFO	RNIA	-	GILL CAT	TLE CO.	
COUNTY OF TUI	LARE }	SS.	By Cal	the A	10
signed, a Notary Pub ADOLPH GII	lic in and for said State, persona L	e, the under- lly appeared	By	1.2	President
to me to be the	dditional Natury	esident, and			Secretary
within Instrument, kno within Instrument on I acknowledged to me tha ment pursuant to its by WITNESS my hand and Signature	when to the to be the persons, who expending the corporation therein it such Corporation executed the way laws or a resolution of its board, a official seal:	xecuted the xecuted the	Tu	NIE SUE COLLINS Notary Public are County, California omm. Exp. Mar. 28, 1988	
	Name (Typed or Printed)	- 	(Thi-	for all in t	
Title Order No		F		for official notarial seal)	
مرد المراجع ال ومراجع مراجع المراجع ال	MAIL TAX STA	EMENTS AS	w or Loan No DIRECTED ABOVE		

12697

	an 1985 - Santa Santa Santa Santa			TITLE INSURANCE
CAT. NO. NN00737				AND TRUST
ro 1945 CA (7–82) (Corporation)			•	ATICOR COULSALLY
STATE OF CA	Tulare	before me, t	he undersigned, a Not	ary Public in and for
On <u>Nover</u>	ber 14, 1984 sonally appeared Thomas	D Chirrey		
personally kno of satisfactory the within ins President, and proved to me the person w that executed to me that su ment pursua	vevidence to be the person trument as the personally kn on the basis of satisfactor ho executed the within in Secretary of d the within instrument ar ich corporation executed to not to its by-laws or a to	n who executed nown to me or y evidence to be nstrument as the the Corporation nd acknowledged be within instru-	NOTAL	A. GILLILASID RY PUBLIC INITY, CALIFORNIA Xp. Nov. 17, 1987
	y hand and official seal.	jelilard)	(This area for offic	ial notarial scal)

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at request of the thet	lay
Deeds Deeds 12596	,
Evelyn Biehn County Clerk	
FEE \$9,00 By	<u> </u>
실수, 방법은 이상 사람이 가지 않는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있다. 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없 것이 없는 것이 없 것이 없는 것이 있 않이 않이 않이 않아. 것이 없는 것이 없 않이	